
CHURCH STAFF

Matt Capps
Senior Pastor
matt.capps@fairviewchurch.org

Matt Searson
Pastor for Students and Sending
matt.searson@fairviewchurch.org

Amber Henderson
Director of Biblical Counseling
amberjean@protonmail.com

Gene Jackson
Director of Senior Adult Ministries
gene.jackson@fairviewchurch.org

Lindsey Fescoe
Director of Children’s Ministries
lindsey.fescoe@fairviewchurch.org

Lori Tucker
Ministry Assistant
lori.tucker@fairviewchurch.org
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CHURCH DEACONS

Billy Vick bvick1@gmail.com
Colton Mathews Colton.t.mathews@gmail.com
Chuck Simmons chucksim@earthlink.net
Jonathan Prado jonprado4@gmail.com
Kyle Fescoe kmf310@yahoo.com
Mark King mking@vitalfuelsystems.com
Mike Daniels mdaniels@coastal24.com
Randy Moore rmoore640@embarqmail.com
RobWillis willis.treescape@gmail.com
Lai Salmonson lsalmonson@gmail.com
Jerry Martin jerrydmartin64@hotmail.com
Nate Downs nad0116@yahoo.com
Vic Watford vic.watford@yahoo.com
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